QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD7_19042025205730

Ashish NX RAJNANDGAON
Mob : 9277010123 - GSTIN :
Date : 19-04-2025 20:57:30

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

Iltem

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

TGNO

BR6723

BR6715

BR6725

BR6781

STONE PENDLE SET SPS6515

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

SBL6516

SBL877

SBL6551

SBL6573

SBL6567

SBL6545

STONE LADIES RING SLR7123

STONE LADIES RING SLR7122

Total

13

GWT

LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stnvalue

4.043 0.014 4.029

3.589 0.013 3.576

2.942

0

2.942

16.200 0.39 15.810

9.230

3.695

5.520

4.067

2.250

3.020

4.569

2.117

1.982

1.743

0.054

1.079

0.03

0.073

0.112

0.121

0.037

0.03

63.224 3.696

7.487

3.641

4.441

4.037

2.177

2.908

4.448

2.080

1.952

59.528

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000 2,425.000 1,155.000 3,580.000

20

33

345

512

117

895

75

106

134

48

84

56

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

75.00

88.00

55.00

400.00

677.00

227.00

1005.00

185.00

216.00

244.00

158.00

139.00

111.00

IMAGE



